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HROO1 - SNAP Caseload Impact
and Analysis

Rhode Island Department of Human Services




SNAP Caseload and Impact Analysis

This presentation provides an analysis of SNAP caseload and impact due to the One Big Beautiful Bill Act.
Subsequent slides will chart impacted populations as described in chart headers.

Category # Cases Affected # Individuals Affected
Rule 1: Mon-Citizen Groups (LPRs, cco 1 145
Humanitarian Parolees, Refugees, Asylees) - T
Rule 2;: Household Affected by SUA; Benefit 4178 9.917
Reduced
Rule 2: Household Affected by SUA; Closed 514 1,105
Rule 3: ABAWD Expanded 54-64 Population 406 407
Rule 4; Parents with youngest child between -
14 and 18 == Bad
Rule 5: ABAWD Exempt and Lives in Waived
Zip Code/Is Homeless/|s Veteran/In Foster 6,104 6,231
Care
Grand Total 12,023 19,649

# Cazes Affected and # Individuals Affected broken down by Categary. The view is filtered on

Cateqg ory, which excludes Immune




Distinct count of Indv |d

Impact by Race - Individuals

Race (group)

White

Black or African American

Unknown

Other

Asian

American Indian or Alaskan Native
Native Hawaiian & Other Pacific Islander
Grand Total

Rule 1:
Mon-Citizen
Groups (LPRs,
Humanitarian

Parolees, Refug..

130
3

Ly
|
oo o

]
=]
(%

broken down by Category vs.

Rule 2;
Household

Benefit Reduced

Rule 2

Household
Affected by SUA; Affected by SUA;

Closed

Category

Rule 3: ABAWD
Expanded 54-64
Population

-

274
15

4 F

68

[P |

407

Rule 5:

Rule 4: Parents ABAWD

with youngest
child between 14

Lives in
and 13 Waived Zip C..

416 2,422
56 1,326
210 1,250
138 1,048

6 04

12 71

6 20
844 6,231

vy, which excludes Immune

Exemptand =

Grand Total

6.960
3.331
4743
3,962
375
204
74
19,649




Impact by Ethnicity - Individuals

Ethnicity
(group)

Mon-Hispanic
Hispanic
Unknown
Grand Total

Distinct count of

dy [d Droken do

Rule 1;
Mon-Citizen
Groups (LPRs,
Humanitarian

Parolees, Refug..

B4
206
315

1,145

Rule 2; Rule 2;
Household Household
Affected by SUA; Affected by SUA;
Benefit Reduced Closed
3.464 406
3,683 442
23770 257
9,917 1.105
wen by Category vs. Ethnicity (group)

Category
Rule 5:
Rule 3: ABAWD T:;;’t;;?::: ABAWD
Expanded 54-64 . Exemptand ¥  Grand Total
; child between 14 . .
Population and 18 Lives in
Waived Zip C..
229 429 2,853 8,005
47 161 1,791 6,330
131 254 1,587 5,314
407 844 6,231 19.649
ew is filtered on Category, which excludes Immune




Impact by Language Spoken - Individuals

Category
Rule 1: Rule 2: Rule 2: Rule 4: Parents Rule 5:
Spoken Lang Cd Mon-Citizen Household Household EilJplgn?;l:LiB;;—w:-ﬂ with youngest ABAWD — Grand Total
{group) Grl:lup; |:L_F' Rs, ﬁ.FFr_*ct_r_-d by SUA; Affected by SUA; Population child between 14 .EKEI'I.'I pt ar!d
Humanitarian P.. Benefit Reduced Closed and 18 Lives in Waiv..
English 445 7,964 879 375 758 5,589 16,010
Spanish 262 1,768 209 28 72 565 2,904
Haitian Creole 53 a9 13 1 39 195
Partuguese 2 57 1 1 14 75
Cambodian 11 3 & 20
Creole g 17 5 30
Other 135 8 1 4 148
Arabic 122 11 1 3 143
French 3 2 5
Vietnamese 2 1 3
Palish 1 1
Laotian g 1 10
Khmer 5 1 1 7
Turkish a8 a8
Swahili 63 63
Sign Language 3 4 7
Russian 16 15
Hmong 1 1
Chinese - Cantonese 3 3
Grand Total 1,145 9,917 1,105 407 844 6,231 19,649

Distinct count of Indv |d broken down by Category vs. Spoken Lang Cd (group). The view is filtered on Category, which excludes Immr une.




Impact by City Residence - Individuals

Addr City (group)

Providence
Woonsocket
Pawtucket
Central Falls
West Warwick
Warwick
Cranston
Johnston
MNewport

East Providence
North Providence
Coventry
Westerly

South Kingstown
Cumberland
Charlestown
Morth Kingstown
Lincoln
Middletown
Bristol

Warren
Richmond
Smithfield

North Smithfield
Burrillville
Tiverton
Scituate
Marragansett

Foster

Rule 1:
Mon-Citizen
Groups (LPRs,
Humanitarian
Parolees, Refug..
b4
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70
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Rule 2:
Household

Affected by SUA; Affected by SUA;

Benefit Reduced
3,590
1,109
1,240
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Rule 2:
Household

Closed

4560
99
120
32
el
51
7z
16
iz
45
20

~ =

Rule 3: ABAWD
Expanded 54-64
Population

Rule 4: Parents
with youngest
child between 14
and 18

114
131

Rule 5:
ABAWD
Exempt and
Lives in
Waived Zip C..
£,901
a70
837
287
212
194
169
122
a4
24

[f=Ta)

Grand Total

7.575
2,103
2,300
761
588
957
1,007
377
368
661
379
308
152
144
185
55
195
158
146
98
115
79
105
76
142
87
42
53
25




Impact by City Residence - Individuals Cont.

Addr City (group)

Hopkinton
West Greenwich
Portsmouth
Other

Exeter
Barrington
Glocester
Jamestown
East Greenwich
MNew Shoreham
Little Compton
Grand Total

Distinct count of

ndv |d broken

Rule 1:
Mon-Citizen
Groups (LPRs,
Humanitarian
Paroleas, Refug..

1,145

- 5 -
e R Wy o |
L L-\. ateqgory vs. addr i

Rule 2; Rule 2:
Household Household
Affected by SUA; Affected by SUA;

Benefit Reduced Closed
26 1
15 4
35 g
E 1
16
19
40
g
24
B
3

9,917 1,105
r City wp). The

Rule 3: ABAWD
Expanded 54-64
Population

=

=

oy

oLn

407

Rule 4: Parents Rula 5:
with youngest ABAWD _
childbetween14 CremPtand = Grand Total
and 18 !.I'.I'EE- in
Waived Zip C..
7 8 48
11 7 25
15 G 75
& 13
: & 35
10 g 53
5 56
/ 4 18
6 1 51
6
¢ 5
g44 6,231 19,649

s filtered on Category, which excludes Immune




Impact by City Residence - Cases Affected

Nl:ljk'll-JlliTt:iLzlun Rule 2: Rule 2: Rule 3: ABAWD Ru.llr_- 4: Parents .:Bu;:\ﬁD
Addr City (group) Groups (LPRs, Household Household Expanded 54-64 m.”th youngest Exemptand £ Grand Total
Humanitarian ﬁ.f‘ﬁ:ct.ed by SUA; Affected by SUA; Population child between 14 Lives in
Parolees, Refug.. Benefit Reduced Closed and 18 Waived Zip C..

Providence 219 1577 203 2 2,834 4920
Woonsocket 22 400 42 1 839 1,303
Pawtucket 47 514 58 823 1441
Central Falls 26 158 13 283 477
West Warwick 7 131 15 207 364
Warwick 15 211 24 64 40 193 547
Cranston 5 218 34 =i 5 169 569
Johnston 7 100 9 119 235
Mewport E B6& 2 23 21 g 215
East Providence 14 154 18 50 26 84 345
Morth Providence 14 92 15 22 20 53 216
Coventry &9 10 16 12 48 155
Westerly 3 29 2 15 2 45 101
South Kingstown 31 & 13 7 38 95
Cumberland 5 41 5 1z 14 26 103
Charlestown 11 3 24 38
Morth Kingstown 7 38 o 11 16 £E 102
Lincoln 2 24 3 14 12 22 86
Middletown 33 - 10 5 17 69
Bristol 1 19 5 12 4 15 56
Warren 7 23 5 9 3 14 61
Richmond 19 3 3 13 38




Impact by City Residence - Cases Affected Cont.

Nl:ljk'll-JlliTt:iLz;un Rule 2: Rule 2: Rule 3: ABAWD Ru.llr_- 4: Parents .:Bu;:\ﬁD
Addr City (group) Groups (LPRs, Household Household Expanded 54-64 m.”th youngest Exemptand = Grand Total
Humanitarian ﬁ.f‘ﬁ:ct.ed by SUA; Affected by SUA; Population child between 14 Lives in
Parolees, Refug.. Benefit Reduced Closed and 18 Waived Zip C..
Smithfield 1 25 2 3 & 12 49
Morth Smithfield 17 1 2 5 12 37
Burrillville 2 32 8 12 12 70
Tiverton 20 1 2 7 11 48
Scituate 11 2 11 25
Marragansett 1 13 2 3 g 34
Foster 4 2 g 15
Hopkinton 10 1 =] 2 8 27
West Greenwich & 2 1 3 7 19
Portsmouth 17 3 7 & & 39
Other 3 1 & 10
Exeter =] & 3 & 21
Barrington 4 2 5 2 6 26
Glocester 15 5 2 4 26
Jamestown 3 1 2 2 8
East Greenwich 16 9 2 1 28
MNew Shoreham 2 2
Little Compton 2 1 3

Grand Total 552 4,178 514 408 295 6,104 12,023

gt "o Morm Broken dewen By Cateonre ve Adde Ciey foronet The view e Filtered aon Cateonry wibicebh eeclodes e

Cistinct count of Case Num broken down by Category vs. Addr City (group). The view is LEred On Lategory, Whnic excludes une.




Impact by Income Band /FPL Group - Cases Affected

Rule 1:
Mon-Citizen
Groups (LPRs,
Humanitarian

Income Band

Parolees, Refug..

<=130% FPL 479

131-185% FPL &0

=>185% FPL 3

Mull 10

Grand Total G52

Distinct count of Case Num broken down by Categor

Rule 2:
Household

Affected by SUA;

Benefit Reduced

3,989

189

Category
Rule 2; Rule 4: Parents Rule E:ABM'_'I..'[}
Rule 3: ABAWD . Exempt and Lives
Household c dod 54-64 with youngest i Waived Ti
Affected by SUA; — Pooec child between 14 g
Population Code/ls
Closed and 18 '
Homeless/|s Ve..
70 385 274 5,985
438 16 18 44
=) 1
4 3 75
514 406 295 6,104
vs. Income Band. The view is filtered on Categor




Impact by Immigration Status- Individuals

|
Rule 1:
Groups (LPRs, Rule 2:
. . e . _ Household

Immigration Status HUFI;I'IEI'IItE"'laFI - Affected by SUA;

arolees, .

Refugees, Benefit Reduced

Asylees)
Refuges 853
Asylea 172
Parolee 55
Lawful Permanent Resident 25 603
Victim of Human Trafficking 3
US Citizen 1
Temporary Resident 1
Iragi and Afghani special immigrants 3]
Deportation or Removal Withheld i
Cuban/Haitian Entrant 111
Conditional Entrant 3
Amerasian Immigrant
Grand Total 1,145 730
Distinct count of Indv |d broken down by Category vs. Immigration Status. The view is

+
L

er axcludes Null. The Category filter excludes Immune.

Rule 2:
Hc:nuus:;hold Rule 3: ABAWD
Affected by SUA; F;:E.;n dj:t?j; -
Closed p
e 26
22 1
112 27
filterad mmigration Status an

| ™ + — —_
d Category.

Rule 5: ABAWD
Exempt and Lives
in Waived Zip
Code/fls
Homeless/ls
Veteran/In
Foster Care

Rule 4: Parents
with youngest
child between 14
and 18

30 419




Impact by Age Band - Individuals

Category
Rule 1: Rule 5: ABAWD
Mon-Citizen _ _ ) Exempt and Lives
Groups (LPRs, Rule 2: Rule 2; fule 3: ABAWD F‘.u_leri. Parents in Waived Zip
Age . Humanitarian Household Household Exnanded E4-64 with youngest Code/ls Grand Total
Band ° Affected by SUA; Affected by SUA; —F ) child between 14 | rane Tote
Parolees, _ Population Homeless/|s
Benefit Reduced Closed and 18 :
Refugees, Veteran/In
Asylees) Foster Care
0-5 78 39 4 121
18-24 94 61 2] 4 47 214
25-53 416 328 63 15 344 1,166
54-64 92 51 4 27 5 28 207
6-17 345 251 33 & 635
65+ 120 120

Grand Total 1,145 730 112 27 30 419 2,463




Thank You
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