

HR001 - SNAP Caseload Impact and Analysis

Rhode Island Department of Human Services



SNAP Caseload and Impact Analysis

This presentation provides an analysis of SNAP caseload and impact due to the One Big Beautiful Bill Act. Subsequent slides will chart impacted populations as described in chart headers.

Category	# Cases Affected	# Individuals Affected
Rule 1: Non-Citizen Groups (LPRs, Humanitarian Parolees, Refugees, Asylees)	552	1,145
Rule 2: Household Affected by SUA; Benefit Reduced	4,178	9,917
Rule 2: Household Affected by SUA; Closed	514	1,105
Rule 3: ABAWD Expanded 54–64 Population	406	407
Rule 4: Parents with youngest child between 14 and 18	295	844
Rule 5: ABAWD Exempt and Lives in Waived Zip Code/Is Homeless/Is Veteran/In Foster Care	6,104	6,231
Grand Total	12,023	19,649

[#] Cases Affected and # Individuals Affected broken down by Category. The view is filtered on Category, which excludes Immune.



Impact by Race - Individuals

Category Rule 1: Rule 5: Rule 2: Rule 2: Rule 4: Parents Non-Citizen ABAWD Rule 3: ABAWD Household Household with youngest Groups (LPRs, Expanded 54-64 Exempt and Grand Total Race (group) Affected by SUA; Affected by SUA; child between 14 Lives in Humanitarian Population Benefit Reduced Closed and 18 Parolees, Refug... Waived Zip C... 377 274 White 130 3,341 416 2.422 6,960 239 1.487 Black or African American 204 19 56 1,326 3,331 378 243 1.250 2.594 68 210 4,743 Unknown 272 2.212 257 35 1.048 3,962 138 Other 122 131 15 7 94 375 Asian 110 3 12 71 204 American Indian or Alaskan Native 1 7 3 42 2 20 74 Native Hawaiian & Other Pacific Islander Grand Total 1.145 9,917 1.105 407 844 6,231 19,649

Distinct count of Indv Id broken down by Category vs. Race (group). The view is filtered on Category, which excludes Immune.



Impact by Ethnicity – Individuals

Category

Ethnicity (group)	Rule 1: Non-Citizen Groups (LPRs, Humanitarian Parolees, Refug	Rule 2: Household Affected by SUA; Benefit Reduced	Rule 2: Household Affected by SUA; Closed	Rule 3: ABAWD Expanded 54-64 Population	Rule 4: Parents with youngest child between 14 and 18	Rule 5: ABAWD Exempt and Lives in Waived Zip C	Grand Total
Non-Hispanic	624	3,464	406	229	429	2,853	8,005
Hispanic	206	3,683	442	47	161	1,791	6,330
Unknown	315	2,770	257	131	254	1,587	5,314
Grand Total	1,145	9,917	1,105	407	844	6,231	19,649

Distinct count of Indv Id broken down by Category vs. Ethnicity (group). The view is filtered on Category, which excludes Immune.



Impact by Language Spoken – Individuals

				Category			
Spoken Lang Cd (group)	Rule 1: Non-Citizen Groups (LPRs, Humanitarian P	Rule 2: Household Affected by SUA; Benefit Reduced	Rule 2: Household Affected by SUA; Closed	Rule 3: ABAWD Expanded 54–64 Population	Rule 4: Parents with youngest child between 14 and 18	Rule 5: ABAWD Exempt and Lives in Waiv	Grand Total
English	445	7,964	879	375	758	5,589	16,010
Spanish	262	1,768	209	28	72	565	2,904
Haitian Creole	53	89	13	1		39	195
Portuguese	2	57	1	1		14	75
Cambodian	11	3				6	20
Creole	8	17				5	30
Other	135	8			1	4	148
Arabic	122	11		1	6	3	143
French	3					2	5
Vietnamese	2					1	3
Polish						1	1
Laotian	9					1	10
Khmer	5			1		1	7
Turkish	8						8
Swahili	63						63
Sign Language			3		4		7
Russian	16						16
Hmong	1						1
Chinese - Cantones	e				3		3
Grand Total	1,145	9,917	1,105	407	844	6,231	19,649

Distinct count of Indv Id broken down by Category vs. Spoken Lang Cd (group). The view is filtered on Category, which excludes Immune.



Impact by City Residence – Individuals

Addr City (group)	Rule 1: Non-Citizen Groups (LPRs, Humanitarian Parolees, Refug	Rule 2: Household Affected by SUA; Benefit Reduced	Rule 2: Household Affected by SUA; Closed	Rule 3: ABAWD Expanded 54–64 Population	Rule 4: Parents with youngest child between 14 and 18	Rule 5: ABAWD Exempt and Lives in Waived Zip C	Grand Total
Providence	645	3,590	436	3		2,901	7,575
Woonsocket	24	1,109	99	1		870	2,103
Pawtucket	103	1,240	120			837	2,300
Central Falls	70	372	32			287	761
West Warwick	15	325	36			212	588
Warwick	31	503	51	64	114	194	957
Cranston	99	477	72	59	131	169	1,007
Johnston	17	222	16			122	377
Newport	8	175	12	23	56	94	368
East Providence	36	375	45	50	71	84	661
North Providence	29	193	30	22	52	53	379
Coventry		194	19	16	31	48	308
Westerly	5	59	6	15	21	46	152
South Kingstown		56	16	13	21	38	144
Cumberland	5	94	9	12	49	26	195
Charlestown		23	8			24	55
North Kingstown	11	97	15	11	39	22	195
Lincoln	3	80	6	14	33	22	158
Middletown		86	12	10	21	17	146
Bristol	1	42	12	12	16	15	98
Warren	26	47	11	9	8	14	115
Richmond		51		3	12	13	79
Smithfield	1	67	5	3	17	12	105
North Smithfield		43	4	2	15	12	76
Burrillville	2	80	7	8	33	12	142
Tiverton		47	1	9	19	11	87
Scituate		26		1	4	11	42
Narragansett	1	27	4	6	6	9	53
Foster		9	7			9	25



Impact by City Residence – Individuals Cont.

Addr City (group)	Rule 1: Non-Citizen Groups (LPRs, Humanitarian Parolees, Refug	Rule 2: Household Affected by SUA; Benefit Reduced	Rule 2: Household Affected by SUA; Closed	Rule 3: ABAWD Expanded 54–64 Population	Rule 4: Parents with youngest child between 14 and 18	Rule 5: ABAWD Exempt and F Lives in Waived Zip C	Grand Total
Hopkinton		26	1	6	7	8	48
West Greenwich		15	4	1	11	7	38
Portsmouth		35	8	7	19	6	75
Other		6	1			6	13
Exeter		16		6	7	6	35
Barrington	13	19		5	10	6	53
Glocester		40		5	6	5	56
Jamestown		8		1	7	2	18
East Greenwich		34		10	6	1	51
New Shoreham		6					6
Little Compton		3			2		5
Grand Total	1,145	9,917	1,105	407	844	6,231	19,649

Distinct count of Indv Id broken down by Category vs. Addr City (group). The view is filtered on Category, which excludes Immune.



Impact by City Residence - Cases Affected

Addr City (group)	Rule 1: Non-Citizen Groups (LPRs, Humanitarian Parolees, Refug	Rule 2: Household Affected by SUA; Benefit Reduced	Rule 2: Household Affected by SUA; Closed	Rule 3: ABAWD Expanded 54–64 Population	Rule 4: Parents with youngest child between 14 and 18	Rule 5: ABAWD Exempt and Lives in Waived Zip C	Grand Total
Providence	319	1,577	203	3		2,834	4,920
Woonsocket	22	400	42	1		839	1,303
Pawtucket	47	514	58			823	1,441
Central Falls	26	158	13			283	477
West Warwick	7	131	19			207	364
Warwick	15	211	24	64	40	193	547
Cranston	45	218	34	59	45	169	569
Johnston	7	100	9			119	235
Newport	3	66	8	23	21	94	215
East Providence	14	154	18	50	26	84	345
North Providence	14	92	15	22	20	53	216
Coventry		69	10	16	12	48	155
Westerly	3	29	2	15	8	45	101
South Kingstown		31	6	13	7	38	95
Cumberland	5	41	5	12	14	26	103
Charlestown		11	3			24	38
North Kingstown	7	38	9	11	16	22	102
Lincoln	2	34	3	14	12	22	86
Middletown		33	4	10	5	17	69
Bristol	1	19	5	12	4	15	56
Warren	7	23	5	9	3	14	61
Richmond		19		3	3	13	38



Impact by City Residence – Cases Affected Cont.

Addr City (group)	Rule 1: Non-Citizen Groups (LPRs, Humanitarian Parolees, Refug	Rule 2: Household Affected by SUA; Benefit Reduced	Rule 2: Household Affected by SUA; Closed	Rule 3: ABAWD Expanded 54–64 Population	Rule 4: Parents with youngest child between 14 and 18	Rule 5: ABAWD Exempt and F Lives in Waived Zip C	Grand Total
Smithfield	1	25	2	3	6	12	49
North Smithfield		17	1	2	5	12	37
Burrillville	2	32	4	8	12	12	70
Tiverton		20	1	9	7	11	48
Scituate		11		1	2	11	25
Narragansett	1	13	2	6	3	9	34
Foster		4	2			9	15
Hopkinton		10	1	6	2	8	27
West Greenwich		6	2	1	3	7	19
Portsmouth		17	3	7	6	6	39
Other		3	1			6	10
Exeter		6		6	3	6	21
Barrington	4	8		5	3	6	26
Glocester		15		5	2	4	26
Jamestown		3		1	2	2	8
East Greenwich		16		9	2	1	28
New Shoreham		2					2
Little Compton		2			1		3
Grand Total	552	4,178	514	406	295	6,104	12,023

Distinct count of Case Num broken down by Category vs. Addr City (group). The view is filtered on Category, which excludes Immune.



Impact by Income Band / FPL Group - Cases Affected

Cat	tego	ry
-----	------	----

Income Band	Rule 1: Non-Citizen Groups (LPRs, Humanitarian Parolees, Refug	Rule 2: Household Affected by SUA; Benefit Reduced	Rule 2: Household Affected by SUA; Closed	Rule 3: ABAWD Expanded 54–64 Population	Rule 4: Parents with youngest child between 14 and 18	Rule 5: ABAWD Exempt and Lives in Waived Zip Code/Is Homeless/Is Ve
<=130% FPL	479	3,989	70	385	274	5,985
131-185% FPL	60	189	438	16	18	44
>185% FPL	3		6	1		
Null	10			4	3	75
Grand Total	552	4,178	514	406	295	6,104

Distinct count of Case Num broken down by Category vs. Income Band. The view is filtered on Category, which excludes Immune.



Impact by Immigration Status-Individuals

Immigration Status	Rule 1: Non-Citizen Groups (LPRs, Humanitarian Farolees, Refugees, Asylees)	Rule 2: Household Affected by SUA; Benefit Reduced	Rule 2: Household Affected by SUA; Closed	Rule 3: ABAWD Expanded 54–64 Population	Rule 4: Parents with youngest child between 14 and 18	Rule 5: ABAWD Exempt and Lives in Waived Zip Code/Is Homeless/Is Veteran/In Foster Care
Refugee	893					
Asylee	172					
Parolee	55					
Lawful Permanent Resident	25	603	90	26	30	353
Victim of Human Trafficking		3				3
US Citizen		1				1
Temporary Resident		1				
Iraqi and Afghani special immigrants		6				1
Deportation or Removal Withheld		2				2
Cuban/Haitian Entrant		111	22	1		57
Conditional Entrant		3				
Amerasian Immigrant						2
Grand Total	1,145	730	112	27	30	419

Distinct count of Indv Id broken down by Category vs. Immigration Status. The view is filtered on Immigration Status and Category. The Immigration Status filter excludes Null. The Category filter excludes Immune.



Impact by Age Band – Individuals

730

65+

Grand Total

120

1,145

Age Band	A Z	Rule 1: Non-Citizen Groups (LPRs, Humanitarian Parolees, Refugees, Asylees)	Rule 2: Household Affected by SUA; Benefit Reduced	Rule 2: Household Affected by SUA; Closed	Rule 3: ABAWD Expanded 54–64 Population	Rule 4: Parents with youngest child between 14 and 18	Rule 5: ABAWD Exempt and Lives in Waived Zip Code/Is Homeless/Is Veteran/In Foster Care	Grand Total
0-5		78	39	4				121
18-24		94	61	8		4	47	214
25-53		416	328	63		15	344	1,166
54-64		92	51	4	27	5	28	207
6-17		345	251	33		6		635

112

Category

27

30



120

2,463

419

Thank You